Sunday, August 4, 2019

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Boone Doc Willy
Rubicon Ryder
Null N Void
Cotton Gloves
Three Cut
Sixgun Sallie
Wild Mustang
Pecos Pete
Barbwire Benn
Hoss Blocker
Stonefire Slim
Colorado Aspen
Tex James
Cotton Tail

Red River Ray

Brown Summit Kidd

Dingo Dave
Sea Trail Kid

Dollar Bill Newman

Billiam
Myra Venge
Whiskey River Bill

Misther Completely

Slip Gun

Splinter Hauser
PaPa Chet

AR Stoner

Tom Bullweed
Grizzly Phil

Hot Diggity Dawg
Iditarod Kid
Blackie Birchwood
Copper Koty
Biloxi Bull Roberts
Raven Law Dog
Gap Tooth Lane

Total Shooters 36
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The Old North State Posse
ONSP Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1

22.74
23.40
20.13
19.48
24.40
21.14
21.33
23.60
25.79
23.46
22.33
24.89
28.90
26.55
25.20
27.17
22.76
32.15
31.08
28.15
34.37
50.10
26.15
34.95
37.86
37.98
37.11
41.70
44.67
36.42
49.75
52.56
50.11
62.25
133.12
89.22

Stage 2

23.08
22.38
22.02
22.16
19.49
33.90
23.69
25.43
32.13
24.84
23.07
24.93
28.43
27.24
28.47
33.38
59.57
30.61
32.05
33.45
35.70
47.11
36.98
36.00
44.44
45.23
35.57
43.11
45.16
43.42
60.96
41.61
61.90
77.99
135.92
90.70

Stage 3

20.29
23.81
29.66
24.13
29.31
24.31
30.75
26.91
25.53
27.05
30.55
27.25
22.68
25.29
22.40
31.51
23.61
31.32
32.73
31.56
34.69
29.86
48.36
36.66
37.18
45.52
35.67
40.34
48.64
53.97
46.31
59.42
45.12
74.30
100.40
150.00

Stage 4

20.98
25.01
22.21
25.32
27.82
25.57
23.76
30.46
24.79
26.08
32.25
31.87
29.40
28.98
51.79
29.65
29.63
25.85
30.86
42.58
34.60
29.50
39.78
36.70
30.31
32.54
36.51
43.21
36.32
39.15
39.04
40.99
52.43
55.60
76.23
104.93

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
21.14 24.17
21.44 18.38
25.61 18.69
25.49 24.36
21.86 20.83
22.47 17.58
29.17 22.22
25.53 22.14
24.82 24.31
22.53 33.97
26.68 23.67
26.88 22.79
27.76 23.62
32.10 21.93
30.94 17.53
34.48 21.54
27.03 20.45
32.01 32.55
35.89 27.95
28.65 32.92
35.66 33.45
27.96 26.79
35.13 26.71
35.96 35.59
35.71 34.49
34.96 31.89
52.41 33.35
38.09 30.58
30.82 34.79
48.71 52.15
58.67 35.49
45.58 57.12
72.07 38.12
50.20 55.17
73.30 62.93
96.03 78.31

8/3/2019

Final
Time
132.40
134.42
138.32
140.94
143.71
144.97
150.92
154.07
157.37
157.93
158.55
158.61
160.79
162.09
176.33
177.73
183.05
184.49
190.56
197.31
208.47
211.32
213.11
215.86
219.99
228.12
230.62
237.03
240.40
273.82
290.22
297.28
328.75
375.51
581.90
609.19



